Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

Results Pistol 1500
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WalD
3762
2623
2560
3326
4254
1280
2838
5249
2669
3672
2816
3599
3877
5052
5232
4072
2549
1731
4931
4177
6040
1406
2047
3278
5852
5050
3327
4869
5609
1100
5321
5464
5710
2995
4347
6098
5892
5463
2592
5537
3701
2597
6144
5528
5847
5485
6099
5484
6100

NAMN

O’Konor, Jens
Granberg, Andreas
Johansson, Hakan
Ostlund, Johan
Ahlbeck, Johan
Rundqvist, Torben
Beck, Thomas
Johansson, Anton
Jansson, Jan-Ola
Lundback Anders
Forslund, Tony
Cornale, Andreas
Eriksson, Anders
Johansson, Anders
Johansen, Morten Andre
Akermark, Emil
Martinsson, Andreas
Andersson, Lars
Kangas, Tor
Lofgren, Lennart
Andersson, Kristoffer
Svensson, Thomas
Everbrink, Erik
Haggstrom, Mikael
Nordvall, Patrick
Hellstrom, Krister
Von Knorring, Niklas
Bjerke, Linus
Lundberg, Leif
Jones, Neil

Norgren Anders
Olsson, Daniel
Granum, Kjetil
Wangelin, Jan
Nilsson, Kristofer
Falk, Daniel
Hyytidinen, Ludwig
Olofsson, Emil
Johansson, Leif
Stalring, Rickard
Vasara-Ekstrom, Fredrik
Axell, Michael
Dahlin, Patrik
Jakobsson, Daniel
Celan, Toni
Toérngren, Gert
Borén, Thomas
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Andersson, Stefan

Umea
KLUBB
Atlas Copco PK
Pited PK

Halmstads SSK
Sandvikens PSK
Torna Hallestads Psk
Vargarda PSK

Atlas Copco PK
Umea PK

Falu SPSK

Grodinge PSK

Volvo PK

Svartsjo PSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Halmstads SSK
Oscarsborg PK
Umead PK

Falu SPSK

Moélndals SF
Ljusdals PK

Umea PK

Halmstads SSk
Linkopings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Umead PK

Grodinge PSK
Landskrona PK
Rotebergs SK
Grodinge PSK

Pitea PK

Team Merkle Tuning
Grastorps PSK
Umead PK
Oppengard SL
Uppsala SSK
Lycksele PK

Umead PK

Svartsjo PSK

Umead PK

Torna Héllestads PSK
Hammenhogs PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match

1-4
890
888
888
891
886
893
881
877
881
877
874
871
873
864
861
863
860
865
856
858
851
823
858
858
844
854
838
842
843
841
849
819
844
831
829
844
830
795
782
791
763
794
758
710
739
756
733
743
657

5
592
592
592
589
592
572
580
583
579
579
576
578
572
577
580
575
576
569
576
571
572
595
560
557
565
553
569
559
551
553
542
566
533
546
538
507
521
548
529
516
523
489
523
537
504
462
465
439
363

2016-07-28 - 31

Ant. X
86
93
83
83
89
80
84
73
68
54
67
67
72
71
64
53
61
57
40
46
56
83
46
54
51
57
36
50
47
38
49
38
42
35
42
39
35
40
21
36
25
32
22
22
33
29
17
19
24

Total
1482
1480
1480
1480
1478
1465
1461
1460
1460
1456
1450
1449
1445
1441
1441
1438
1436
1434
1432
1429
1423
1418
1418
1415
1409
1407
1407
1401
1394
1394
1391
1385
1377
1377
1367
1351
1351
1343
1311
1307
1286
1283
1281
1247
1243
1218
1198
1182
1020

Std.M
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Umea

Results Revolver 1500
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WalD
4254
1280
3762
2838
1406
2047
2560
3326
2623
2549
2669
3672
3877
2664
5050
5232
4324
4326
1100
4072
5464
3205
3275
2592
3327
2816
2995
5249
4931
4814
5251
1731
5612
5463
2597
5710
4869
3278
5585
5537
5609
5528
4177
2312
3701
5813
5517
5321

NAMN

Ahlbeck, Johan
Rundqvist, Torben
O’Konor, Jens

Beck, Thomas
Svensson, Thomas
Everbrink, Erik
Johansson, Hakan
Ostlund, Johan
Granberg, Andreas
Martinsson, Andreas
Jansson, Jan-Ola
Lundback Anders
Eriksson, Anders
Rundqvist, Monica
Hellstrom, Krister
Johansen, Morten Andre
Bengtsson, Andreas
Isaksson, Mattias
Jones, Neil
Akermark, Emil
Olsson, Daniel
Hemmalin, Richard
Norgren, Per
Johansson, Leif
Von Knorring, Niklas
Forslund, Tony
Wangelin, Jan
Johansson, Anton
Kangas, Tor
Ingvarsson, Michael
Pettersson, Patrik
Andersson, Lars
Strand, Claes
Olofsson, Emil
Axell, Michael
Granum, Kjetil
Bjerke, Linus
Haggstrom, Mikael
Sjogren, Thomas
Stalring, Rickard
Lundberg, Leif
Jakobsson, Daniel
Lofgren, Lennart
Meijer, Ronny
Vasara-Ekstrom, Fredrik
Jonsson, Mattias
Ingvarsson, Pontus
Norgren Anders

KLUBB

Torna Hallestads Psk
Vargarda PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK
Linkopings SKF
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Halmstads SSK
Sandvikens PSK
Pitea PK

Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK

Grodinge PSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Vargarda PSK
Landskrona PK
Oscarsborg PK
Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK

Team Merkle Tuning
Umead PK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Torna Héllestads PSK
Rotebergs SK

Volvo PK

Uppsala SSK

Umea PK

Ljusdals PK
Nynashamns Allmanna
Umead PK

MolIndals SF
Landskrona PK
Umead PK

Grodinge PSK
Oppengard SL
Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

SJPK Luled
Hammenhdogs PK
Pitea PK

Halmstads SSK
Umea PK

Volvo PK

Bromma PK

Umead PK
Nyndshamns Allmanna
Grastorps PSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match sum.

1-4
893
891
893
888
886
886
889
879
889
883
880
883
879
877
879
874
872
869
862
876
868
862
864
868
864
867
859
845
861
861
856
858
841
861
835
834
837
838
836
825
849
820
878
806
834
746
658
321

5
596
596
592
593
589
588
583
592
578
583
586
583
583
584
581
582
583
584
586
571
574
579
577
573
569
563
570
582
566
558
559
551
563
541
561
559
556
550
542
547
522
544
485
533
501
489
397

0

2016-07-28 - 31

Ant. X
90
89
94
86
107
79
81
82
76
79
73
68
65
72
75
72
58
56
59
58
48
67
56
49
64
63
44
60
44
49
51
55
40
45
45
47
40
43
39
49
51
23
60
34
39
32
20
14

Total
1489
1487
1485
1481
1475
1474
1472
1471
1467
1466
1466
1466
1462
1461
1460
1456
1455
1453
1448
1447
1442
1441
1441
1441
1433
1430
1429
1427
1427
1419
1415
1409
1404
1402
1396
1393
1393
1388
1378
1372
1371
1364
1363
1339
1335
1235
1055
321

Std.M
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Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

Umea

Results SP5” (Distinguished pistol)

O oO~NOOUTE, WN - X
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WalD
1406
3762
2838
4254
1280
2816
2623
5232
1100
5052
3672
3278
4177
4326
3599
2597
2592
1731
4931
5050
4869
6040
6098
2995
4347
6144
5485
5528
5249
5609
5537
5847
2312
3701
5710
5484
6099

NAMN

Svensson, Thomas
O’Konor, Jens
Beck, Thomas
Ahlbeck, Johan
Rundqvist, Torben
Forslund, Tony
Granberg, Andreas

Johansen, Morten Andre

Jones, Neil
Johansson, Anders
Lundback Anders
Haggstrom, Mikael
Lofgren, Lennart
Isaksson, Mattias
Cornale, Andreas
Axell, Michael
Johansson, Leif
Andersson, Lars
Kangas, Tor
Hellstrom, Krister
Bjerke, Linus

Andersson, Kristoffer

Falk, Daniel
Wangelin, Jan
Nilsson, Kristofer
Dahlin, Patrik
Torngren, Gert
Jakobsson, Daniel
Johansson, Anton
Lundberg, Leif
Stalring, Rickard
Celan, Toni
Meijer, Ronny

Vasara-Ekstréom, Fredrik

Granum, Kjetil
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Borén, Thomas

KLUBB
Linkdpings SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Atlas Copco PK
Torna Héllestads Psk
Vargarda PSK
Volvo PK

Pitea PK
Oscarsborg PK
Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Halmstads SSK
Grodinge PSK
Umead PK

Umea PK
Halmstads SSK
Svartsjo PSK
Grodinge PSK
Torna Héllestads PSK
MolIndals SF
Ljusdals PK
Landskrona PK
Grodinge PSK
Halmstads SSk
Umea PK
Uppsala SSK
Lycksele PK
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK

Pitea PK
Hammenhdgs PK
Halmstads SSK
Volvo PK
Bromma PK
Oppengard SL
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden

2016-07-28 - 31

Match resultat
1-2 3-4 Ant.X Total
300 296 33 596
299 289 35 588
300 286 31 586
300 283 31 583
297 284 25 581
298 280 30 578
295 280 23 575
299 275 27 574
293 280 22 573
294 279 22 573
297 273 23 570
295 272 23 567
292 273 21 565
294 269 15 563
294 267 23 561
293 268 16 561
294 266 16 560
297 258 20 555
293 261 14 554
284 268 16 552
281 265 10 546
292 253 13 545
283 261 14 544
292 246 16 538
283 253 17 536
285 248 17 533
284 240 12 524
288 226 13 514
289 218 17 507
285 212 11 497
277 214 5 491
283 203 10 486
287 194 11 481
275 204 16 479
269 194 6 463
276 137 12 413
263 77 8 340

Std.M
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Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)
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Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

WalD
3762
4254
2623
1280
2838
2047
1406
5321
3877
5050
5232
3672
2664
2549
4072
5251
2592
5609
5585
5464
5710
3278
3701
5813
4869
2312
2995
5249

NAMN

O’Konor, Jens
Ahlbeck, Johan
Granberg, Andreas
Rundqvist, Torben
Beck, Thomas
Everbrink, Erik
Svensson, Thomas
Norgren Anders
Eriksson, Anders
Hellstrom, Krister
Johansen, Morten Andre
Lundback Anders
Rundqvist, Monica
Martinsson, Andreas
Akermark, Emil
Pettersson, Patrik
Johansson, Leif
Lundberg, Leif
Sjogren, Thomas
Olsson, Daniel
Granum, Kjetil
Haggstrom, Mikael
Vasara-Ekstrom, Fredrik
Jonsson, Mattias
Bjerke, Linus

Meijer, Ronny
Wangelin, Jan
Johansson, Anton

Umea

KLUBB

Atlas Copco PK
Torna Héllestads Psk
Pitea PK

Vargarda PSK

Atlas Copco PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Linkopings SKF
Grastorps PSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Landskrona PK
Oscarsborg PK
Grodinge PSK
Vargarda PSK

Falu SPSK

Umea PK

Umea PK

Torna Héllestads PSK
Pitea PK

SJPK Luled

Umea PK
Oppengard SL

Umea PK

Bromma PK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

Volvo PK

Uppsala SSK

Umea PK

LAND

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

2016-07-28 - 31

Match resultat

1-2
300
299
299
299
297
298
299
295
294
298
296
295
297
286
297
295
292
286
291
297
295
288
285
270
287
278
184
233

3-4 Ant. X Total Std.M
290 32 590 S

285 30 584
283 32 582
283 30 582
285 28 582
284 26 582
280 28 579
281 21 576
282 16 576
273 26 571
274 21 570
273 21 568
269 17 566
278 15 564
266 15 563
267 13 562
268 18 560
261 7 547
250 20 541
239 17 536
237 19 532
241 13 529
234 14 519
230 12 500
213 9 500
198 8 476
263 14 447
0 5 233
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Umea

Results SP5,5"Fr (SSA)

O oOo~NOOUTEA WN - X

A A DD DPEPDPEDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPREPRPEPPRL,PREPRLPR
O NOUTDN WNRPOOONIOITUUPRN,WNRPRPROOONOODUPDN WNERPROWOLWONOOOUIDN,WNERO

WalD
3762
1406
2560
4254
1280
3278
2838
3672
2623
2816
5232
3599
4324
4074
5609
5052
2549
3327
1731
4326
4347
4177
2597
2995
5892
5249
5463
1100
2592
4072
4869
4931
5464
4814
3205
5050
2312
3275
5537
5484
5485
3326
5847
5710
6100
3701
5517
5852

NAMN

O’Konor, Jens
Svensson, Thomas
Johansson, Hakan
Ahlbeck, Johan
Rundqvist, Torben
Haggstrom, Mikael
Beck, Thomas
Lundback Anders
Granberg, Andreas
Forslund, Tony
Johansen, Morten Andre
Cornale, Andreas
Bengtsson, Andreas
Andersson, Robert
Lundberg, Leif
Johansson, Anders
Martinsson, Andreas
Von Knorring, Niklas
Andersson, Lars
Isaksson, Mattias
Nilsson, Kristofer
Lofgren, Lennart
Axell, Michael
Wangelin, Jan
Hyytidinen, Ludwig
Johansson, Anton
Olofsson, Emil
Jones, Neil
Johansson, Leif
Akermark, Emil
Bjerke, Linus
Kangas, Tor

Olsson, Daniel
Ingvarsson, Michael
Hemmalin, Richard
Hellstrom, Krister
Meijer, Ronny
Norgren, Per
Stalring, Rickard
Karlstrém, Fredrik
Toérngren, Gert
Ostlund, Johan
Celan, Toni
Granum, Kjetil
Andersson, Stefan
Vasara-Ekstréom, Fredrik
Ingvarsson, Pontus
Nordvall, Patrick

KLUBB

Atlas Copco PK
Linkopings SKF
Halmstads SSK
Torna Héllestads Psk
Vargarda PSK

Umea PK

Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK

Pitea PK

Volvo PK
Oscarsborg PK
Svartsjo PSK
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK

Pitea PK

Halmstads SSK

Falu SPSK

Rotebergs SK
MolIndals SF
Halmstads SSK
Lycksele PK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK
Uppsala SSK
Svartsjo PSK

Umead PK

Umea PK

Team Merkle Tuning
Torna Hallestads PSK
Umea PK

Grodinge PSK
Ljusdals PK

Umead PK
Nynashamns Allmanna PK
Grodinge PSK
Landskrona PK
Volvo PK

Umead PK
Hammenhdogs PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Halmstads SSK
Oppengard SL
Umead PK

Bromma PK
Nyndashamns Allmanna PK
Grodinge PSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match resultat

1-2
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
178
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
178
179
179
180
176
180
179
179
180
180
179
179
179
179
180
179
176
173
174
174
179

2016-07-28 - 31

3-4
300
299
298
297
297
297
296
295
295
294
292
292
292
293
291
288
288
287
286
285
284
283
282
280
279
278
277
279
277
277
275
279
274
274
263
261
258
253
253
251
249
240
240
240
240
235
201
177

Ant. X Total
40 480
37 479
29 478
33 477
33 477
29 477
28 476
32 475
28 475
27 474
27 472
24 472
23 472
26 471
24 471
26 468
22 468
23 467
21 465
18 465
18 464
21 463
23 462
14 460
24 459
30 458
24 457
15 457
19 456
16 456
19 455
17 455
20 454
18 453
22 442
14 441
15 438
16 432
14 432
10 430
15 428
23 420
13 419
12 416
12 413
9 409
6 375
15 356

Std.M
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Results SR4” (Service Revolver)
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Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

WalD
4254
1406
2623
1280
3326
3762
2560
2047
2816
4072
4324
3278
5249
2669
5232
5050
3672
4326
2592
4931
5251
2597
5464
1100
4177
5609
2664
4869
5463
3327
2312
5052
3275
5710
4074
5585
5813
5537
3701
2995

NAMN

Ahlbeck, Johan
Svensson, Thomas
Granberg, Andreas
Rundqvist, Torben
Ostlund, Johan
O’Konor, Jens
Johansson, Hakan
Everbrink, Erik
Forslund, Tony
Akermark, Emil
Bengtsson, Andreas
Haggstrom, Mikael
Johansson, Anton
Jansson, Jan-Ola
Johansen, Morten Andre
Hellstrom, Krister
Lundback Anders
Isaksson, Mattias
Johansson, Leif
Kangas, Tor
Pettersson, Patrik
Axell, Michael
Olsson, Daniel
Jones, Neil
Lofgren, Lennart
Lundberg, Leif
Rundqvist, Monica
Bjerke, Linus
Olofsson, Emil
Von Knorring, Niklas
Meijer, Ronny
Johansson, Anders
Norgren, Per
Granum, Kjetil
Andersson, Robert
Sjogren, Thomas
Jonsson, Mattias
Stalring, Rickard
Vasara-Ekstréom, Fredrik
Wangelin, Jan

Umea

KLUBB

Torna Hallestads Psk
Linkopings SKF

Pited PK

Vargarda PSK
Sandvikens PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Halmstads SSK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Volvo PK

Umead PK

Halmstads SSK
Umead PK

Umea PK

Falu SPSK
Oscarsborg PK
Landskrona PK
Grodinge PSK
Halmstads SSK
Torna Héllestads PSK
Ljusdals PK

Umea PK

Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

Umead PK
Pitea PK
Vargarda PSK
Grodinge PSK
Umea PK
Rotebergs SK
Volvo PK
Halmstads SSK
Umead PK
Oppengard SL
Umea PK

SJPK Luled
Umea PK
Hammenhdgs PK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

2016-07-28 - 31

Match resultat

1-2

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
178
180
180
179
180
180
179
180
177
178
176
119
180
179

3-4 Ant.X Total Std.M
300 33 480 S
299 41 479 S
299 34 479 S
298 32 478 S
297 31 477 B
296 28 476 B
295 25 475 B
294 32 474 B
293 30 473 B
294 19 473 B
292 27 472 B
291 29 471 B
292 23 471 B
291 21 471 B

290 28 470
290 28 470
290 27 470
290 22 470
291 22 470
289 25 469
290 20 469
287 23 467
287 23 467
287 22 467
286 25 466
286 21 466
288 18 466
285 18 465
283 25 463
284 22 463
281 18 461
280 15 460
279 18 458
277 21 457
278 19 455
264 16 442
236 16 412
280 14 399
195 8 375
0 12 179



Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

Umea

Results SR2,75” (Off-Duty Revolver)
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WalD
2623
5464
1406
3326
4931
1280
1100
4254
2047
2838
3672
4177
3762
2669
2816
5232
4072
5585
4326
4074
5249
4324
5609
5050
3278
2592
5251
5537
2597
3327
2995
5710
4869
5321
3701

NAMN

Granberg, Andreas
Olsson, Daniel
Svensson, Thomas
Ostlund, Johan
Kangas, Tor
Rundqvist, Torben
Jones, Neil
Ahlbeck, Johan
Everbrink, Erik
Beck, Thomas
Lundback Anders
Lofgren, Lennart
O’Konor, Jens
Jansson, Jan-Ola
Forslund, Tony
Johansen, Morten Andre
Akermark, Emil
Sjogren, Thomas
Isaksson, Mattias
Andersson, Robert
Johansson, Anton
Bengtsson, Andreas
Lundberg, Leif
Hellstrém, Krister
Haggstrom, Mikael
Johansson, Leif
Pettersson, Patrik
Stalring, Rickard
Axell, Michael

Von Knorring, Niklas
Wangelin, Jan
Granum, Kjetil
Bjerke, Linus
Norgren Anders
Vasara-Ekstrom, Fredrik

KLUBB

Pitea PK

Umea PK

Linkopings SKF
Sandvikens PSK
Ljusdals PK
Vargarda PSK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang
Torna Hallestads Psk
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK

Umea PK

Atlas Copco PK

Falu SPSK

Volvo PK
Oscarsborg PK
Umea PK

SJPK Luled
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK

Umea PK

Halmstads SSK

Pitea PK

Landskrona PK
Umea PK

Torna Hallestads PSK
Umea PK
Hammenhogs PK
Grodinge PSK
Rotebergs SK
Uppsala SSK
Oppengard SL
Grodinge PSK
Grastorps PSK
Bromma PK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

2016-07-28 - 31

Match resultat

1-2

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
178
180
180
179
179
180
179
180
178
177
179
180
177
168
170
180
178
177

3-4 Ant. X Total Std.M
298 31 478 S
297 31 477 S
296 36 476 S
296 30 476 S
295 21 475 B
294 28 474 B
293 22 473 B
292 24 472 B
292 19 472 B
292 25 471 B
290 28 470 B
290 23 470 B

289 26 469
289 21 469
288 25 468
288 19 468
288 19 468
288 20 466
286 16 466
285 22 465
285 21 464
285 20 464
283 22 463
283 25 462
282 14 462
282 20 460
283 17 460
278 14 457
272 17 452
275 14 452
280 13 448
275 17 445
263 15 443
260 10 438
257 13 434



Swedish Open / PPC-SM 2016

Results Open

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

WalD
3762
3672
2623
1406
2838
3877
3599
2669
2549
4254
2664
4324
4326
5050
2047
1100
5232
4177
4814
1731
6040
5710
2816
2995
4072
2592
5585
3275
5609
3701
5612
5463
4869
2597
2312
5321
5464
5528
5892
5847
6144
5517
5485
5484
1280

NAMN

O’Konor, Jens
Lundback Anders
Granberg, Andreas
Svensson, Thomas
Beck, Thomas
Eriksson, Anders
Cornale, Andreas
Jansson, Jan-Ola
Martinsson, Andreas
Ahlbeck, Johan
Rundqvist, Monica
Bengtsson, Andreas
Isaksson, Mattias
Hellstrom, Krister
Everbrink, Erik
Jones, Neil
Johansen, Morten Andre
Lofgren, Lennart
Ingvarsson, Michael
Andersson, Lars
Andersson, Kristoffer
Granum, Kjetil
Forslund, Tony
Wangelin, Jan
Akermark, Emil
Johansson, Leif
Sjogren, Thomas
Norgren, Per
Lundberg, Leif
Vasara-Ekstrom, Fredrik
Strand, Claes
Olofsson, Emil
Bjerke, Linus

Axell, Michael
Meijer, Ronny
Norgren Anders
Olsson, Daniel
Jakobsson, Daniel
Hyytidinen, Ludwig
Celan, Toni

Dahlin, Patrik
Ingvarsson, Pontus
Torngren, Gert
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Rundqvist, Torben

Umea

KLUBB

Atlas Copco PK
Grodinge PSK

Pitea PK

Linkopings SKF

Atlas Copco PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK
Svartsjo PSK

Falu SPSK

Falu SPSK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Vargarda PSK
Halmstads SSK
Halmstads SSK
Landskrona PK
Hagfors Uddeholms PK

Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

Oscarsborg PK

Umead PK
Nyndshamns Allmanna PK
MolIndals SF
Halmstads SSk
Oppengard SL

Volvo PK

Uppsala SSK

Umead PK

Torna Héllestads PSK
SJPK Luled

Umea PK

Pitea PK

Bromma PK
Landskrona PK
Umead PK

Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

Volvo PK

Grastorps PSK

Umea PK

Halmstads SSK
Svartsjo PSK
Halmstads SSK
Bromma PK
Nynashamns Allmanna PK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Vargarda PSK

LAND
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match resultat

1-2

300
300
299
300
298
299
299
300
300
298
299
298
297
300
296
298
296
293
299
298
293
286
297
291
284
298
294
290
293
288
290
285
296
294
288
293
292
272
267
285
283
274
271
278
298

2016-07-28 - 31

3-4

298
293
292
291
292
290
288
287
287
288
286
287
285
281
285
281
281
281
269
266
269
274
261
266
269
254
256
258
252
255
252
252
236
238
234
225
226
229
230
207
204
203
199
125

0

Ant. X Total
45 598
38 593
38 591
37 591
29 590
30 589
30 587
30 587
27 587
31 586
32 585
25 585
30 582
26 581
25 581
20 579
19 577
22 574
17 568
20 564
18 562
23 560
26 558
19 557
9 553
16 552
16 550
19 548
16 545
14 543
14 542
13 537
24 532
16 532
17 522
19 518
13 518
9 501
8 497
15 492
7 487
6 477
11 470
5 403
20 298

Std.M
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